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Women / XS / SrA3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayla Hines271
WOGA

9.800 9.650 9.5509.750 38.750
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Iliana Lechner141
Zenith

9.300 9.650 9.3509.750 38.050
4T 1T 1T 3 2 

2 

Avery McReynolds527
All 4

9.350 9.400 9.3009.400 37.450
2T 5 4T 4T 3 

3 

Elise Colli549
Extreme Texas

9.150 9.500 9.3009.400 37.350
8 3 4T 4T 4 

4 

Ana Spencer449
Capital Round Rock

9.250 9.050 9.5009.500 37.300
6 10 3 2 5T

5T

Harper Bearden428
Capital Round Rock

9.350 9.350 9.2509.350 37.300
2T 6T 6 6 5T

5T

Ashley Kucera341
Texas Dynasty

9.300 9.450 9.2009.300 37.250
4T 4 7T 7 7 

7 

Isabel White576
AcroTex Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 8.7509.300 36.400
7 9 7T 10T 8 

8 

Natahlia De Santiago380
J & R

9.050 9.200 8.8009.150 36.200
9 8 9T 8T 9 

9 

Alice Leatham405
AcroTex GT

9.000 8.900 8.7509.100 35.750
10 12 12 10T 10 

10 

Keighly McClendon387
J & R

8.400 9.350 8.7009.150 35.600
12 6T 9T 12 11 

11 

Aria Torres575
AcroTex Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 8.8009.150 35.550
11 13 9T 8T 12 

12 

Hadleigh Hall234
NE Texas 

8.100 9.000 8.0008.100 33.200
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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